Project Summary: Paul Mathis Cove

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) access pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2012-522 / Paul Mathis Cove

APINS / Access pipe - installed
AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-522 / Paul Mathis Cove

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

11.0
0.5
15.0
17.0
15
0.0
45.0

45.0

OUNTY SOUN

[Tl
Iy 5
3

m

Labor
Cost

$344.48
$10.24
$297.90
$350.04
$32.13
$0.00
$1,034.79

$1,034.79

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$73.13
$0.00
$60.55
$226.27
$44.63
$0.00
$404.58

$404.58

During

Material
Cost

$377.16
$0.00
$713.14
$590.59
$10.14
$0.00
$1,691.03

$1,691.03

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Sep-11

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$729.91
$729.91

$729.91

Total Cost

$794.77
$10.24
$1,071.59
$1,166.90
$86.90
$729.91
$3,860.30

$3,860.30



Project: Paul
Mathis Cove

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-522

Township: St.
Helena Island

Installed (1) access pipe,

rip rap and handseeded Completed:
for erosion control. September 2011
Legend

Drainage Type

/ — River

Stream
Outfall

Lateral
==cmewm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
===m=w Roadside Pipe

=== Crossline

S v — —mcmew D/\W

—=mw Access

=== Piped

Bleeder

\ Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 30 60 120 180 240 Date Print: 7/2/12

T —— — et Linch =99 feet : i i :
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Paul Mathis 2012-522




	Sheet1

