

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Paul Mathis Cove

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) access pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2012-522 / Paul Mathis Cove	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
APINS / Access pipe - installed	11.0	\$344.48	\$73.13	\$377.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$794.77
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
BKFILL / Back Fill	15.0	\$297.90	\$60.55	\$713.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,071.59
HAUL / Hauling	17.0	\$350.04	\$226.27	\$590.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,166.90
LM / Loading Materials	1.5	\$32.13	\$44.63	\$10.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$86.90
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$729.91	\$729.91
2012-522 / Paul Mathis Cove	45.0	\$1,034.79	\$404.58	\$1,691.03	\$0.00	\$729.91	\$3,860.30
Sub Total							
Grand Total	45.0	\$1,034.79	\$404.58	\$1,691.03	\$0.00	\$729.91	\$3,860.30

Before



During



After

Completion: Sep-11



